
Southwest
Florida Careers
Logistics

“Behind every great leader is an 
even greater logistician.”

-James M. Cox

LEADERS IN THE LOGISTICS
INDUSTRY IN SWFL:

Fleet Force
Lockheed Martin

Ablin Logistics
Better Quality Logistics

Cain Logistics Group
Craters & Freighters

Data2Logistics
Fort Myers Trucking

Gulfcoast Transportation Systems
Cheney Brothers

Estes

LOCAL EDUCATIONAL
INSTITUTIONS WITH

LOGISITCS PROGRAMS IN SWFL:
iTECH

Florida Gulf Coast University
Supply Chain Management

Fleet Force

Top 10 Jobs in Logistics in SWFL

Job Title

CDL Driver Logistician

Business Operations Specialist

Supply Chain Management

Professional Pilot

Professional Pilot Technology

Military Logistis Operator

Average Wages

$70,000

$70,000

$58,000

$130,000

$270,000

$75,000

3000+ Jobs Added to the 
trade, trasportation and

utilities industries in 2022. 

Florida Department of
Economic Opportunity, 2023


