FutureMakers Coalition CAREER PATHWAYS SWFL

Southwest Florida Careers Logistics

3000+ Jobs Added to the trade, trasportation and utilities industries in 2022.

Florida Department of Economic Opportunity, 2023

Top 10 Jobs in Logistics in SWFL

Job Title	Average Wages
CDL Driver Logistician	\$70,000
Business Operations Specialist	\$70,000
Supply Chain Management	\$58,000
Professional Pilot	\$130,000
Professional Pilot Technology	\$270,000
Military Logistis Operator	\$75,000



"Behind every great leader is an even greater logistician."

-James M. Cox

LEADERS IN THE LOGISTICS INDUSTRY IN SWFL:

Fleet Force Lockheed Martin Ablin Logistics Better Quality Logistics Cain Logistics Group Craters & Freighters Data2Logistics Fort Myers Trucking Gulfcoast Transportation Systems Cheney Brothers Estes

LOCAL EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS WITH LOGISITCS PROGRAMS IN SWFL:

iTECH Florida Gulf Coast University Supply Chain Management Fleet Force